
Retirement sales desk:
1-866-807-0886

 SALES SUPPORT MAP
Retirement

Will Coleman 
Head of Retirement Solutions 
917-538-3699  
wcoleman@leggmason.com

Gary Kleinschmidt, CRPS 
Head of Retirement Field Sales 
215-872-1317 
gkleinschmidt@leggmason.com

Evan Davis 
Senior National Account Manager 
410-454-3884 
edavis@leggmason.com

Sandie Palmer 
Senior National Account Manager 
704-685-0616 
spalmer@leggmason.com 

Caitlin Herling 
National Account Manager 
203-703-6089  
cherling@leggmason.com 

Retirement field sales coverage
Region Name Title Phone Email
Northeast Matt Digan, CRPS Regional Sales Director 516-906-8568 mdigan@leggmason.com
Mid Atlantic Nancy Tassiello, CRPS Regional Sales Director 718-541-9996 ntassiello@leggmason.com
Ohio Valley John Kutz, ARPC, CMFC Regional Sales Director 440-463-1725 jkutz@leggmason.com
Southeast Mark Conroy, CIMA® Regional Sales Director 980-428-1447 mconroy@leggmason.com
South Central Bill Toomey, CIMA® Regional Sales Director 404-229-7123 wtoomey@leggmason.com
Midwest Carrie Temkin, CRPS Regional Sales Director 312-608-8561 ctemkin@leggmason.com
Pacific Northwest Robin Sanchez Regional Sales Director 201-310-9363 rsanchez@leggmason.com
South West Bart Miller Regional Sales Director 206-384-6105 bdmiller@leggmason.com

Retirement marketing and account services coverage
Internal Sales Chris Adams Internal Sales Director 203-703-6595 cadams@leggmason.com
Internal Sales Zach Houston, CRPS Internal Sales Director 203-703-7576 zhouston@leggmason.com
Marketing Keely Donoway Channel Marketing Manager 410-454-4097 kadonoway@leggmason.com
Marketing Mike Corasaniti Associate Channel Marketing Manager 203-703-7516 mcorasaniti@leggmason.com
Account Services Ursula Henry Account Service Manager 203-703-7567 uhenry@leggmason.com
Account Services Jean LoSchiavo Account Service Manager 203-703-7560 jloschiavo@leggmason.com
Account Services Christine Olivera Account Service Manager 203-703-7414 cmolivera@leggmason.com
Account Services Emily Pritchard Account Service Manager 203-703-6388 epritchard@leggmason.com
Account Services Peaches Earle Associate Services Coordinator 203-703-6339 pearle@leggmason.com
Sales Services Melissa D’Anna Sales Service Associate 203-703-6057 mdanna@leggmason.com
Sales Services Haya Nesheiwat Sales Service Associate 203-703-6417 hnesheiwat@leggmason.com
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Ralph Corasaniti 
National Account Manager 
305-849-6722 
rcorasaniti@leggmason.com

Tom Kelly 
National Account Manager         
630-309-9582 
tpkelly@leggmason.com

Colleen Tycz 
National Account Manager 
203-703-6257 / 203-763-9754 
ctycz@leggmason.com 
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